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
with a tear out and replace 
along with walls. Call Cody 
for a free estimate at 660-
723-4419 or email him at 
cmdority@yahoo.com.

660-723-5840
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Mary Shinn
660-221-7603

Pam Grobe
660-525-0740

WWW.PAMATTHELAKE.COM

1876 Commercial, North Town Mall, Warsaw, MO 65355
(660) 438-0070 www.advantageland.info 

Lea Ann Petree
816-838-2534

A LOT OF AMENITIES come with this charming log sided A-Frame, on 3 large, lake 
view lots. 10x30 covered boat slip with lift and power, on the LOZ. Very roomy loft MBR, 
w/private deck & outdoor access. Plenty of room to build an addition to the home 
or build a garage/workshop. 29' travel trailer stays with home for additional guests. 
Large RV Carport with plenty of parking and 2 metal storage sheds included. Kitchen 
and bathrooms have been updated, and the house was just repainted.  New central 
air conditioner, washer and dryer and new gutters installed. Most furniture stays 
including paddle boat, lawn mower, electric fireplace and TV. Includes home warranty.  
Community boat ramp at the bottom of the hill.

COVERED BOAT SLIP!   MLS #96862   $239,000COVERED BOAT SLIP!   MLS #96862   $239,000

1699 Commercial Street, Warsaw, MO 65355

CLOSE TO DOWNTOWN!   MLS #96950  $135,000CLOSE TO DOWNTOWN!   MLS #96950  $135,000

REDUCED!!   MOVE IN READY and perfect for a first-time owner or retiree. Located 
in Warsaw close to downtown, shopping, schools and a just few blocks from Drake 
Harbor. This well -maintained home has a new dishwasher, water softener, water heater 
and guttering. 3 BR, 1 BA home is all on one level with a very nice covered front porch 
and fenced back yard. Seller is Motivated, so schedule a showing today!   

RANCH HOME!   MLS #97434   $235,000RANCH HOME!   MLS #97434   $235,000

SITTING ON TWO LARGE LOTS, this well-maintained 2 BR/2 BA ranch home, in Warsaw, 
features a great kitchen with custom cabinets, granite countertops, stainless-steel 
range, refrigerator, dishwasher & built-in microwave, plus other upgrades. The MBR has 
been enlarged and updated to include an en-suite MBA.  Two 2-car garages attached 
& detached. 

PRICE LOWERED!   MLS #96996   $239,900PRICE LOWERED!   MLS #96996   $239,900

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!! This newly remodeled 4-Plex in Warsaw features large 
corner lot in town. Three apartments on the main level and one upstairs. New roof, 
siding and windows were just installed on the property and inside remodeling done 
also.  Call today for an appointment to view this property.  Call for more questions!   

Check out these listing that have just come on the market!

Sales Associate
660-221-4309

Robert Farrington

Sales Associate
660-723-2221

Cooper Smallwood

Owner/Broker-GRI
660-723-1104

Lacey Smallwood

$207,750
4 bedroom 3 bath home

in Cole Camp. Large
kitchen with custom

cabinets.
 18x30 garage/shop.

#97461

$12,500
Just under 3/4 of an acre
this lot sits on the main

road just inside Cole  
Turkey Acres. This lake

development has many
amenities! #96670

$17,500
Level 1.6 acre lot om

Truman Lake
development. Less than
3 miles to nearest boat
ramp and less than 10

miles to Warsaw.
#95058

$165,000
Historic Cole Camp

Commercial Building.
Completely Remodeled.
Store front windows and

car siding give off a
stylish feel with a sense

of warmth. #96755

546 N Hwy 65 
P.O. Box 193 

Lincoln, MO 65338

+660-547-3535
www.lincolnmorealty.com

$225,000
Historic Cole Camp

Commercial Building.
The main area boasts car
siding on the ceiling and

walls, hardwood floors
and beautiful store

front windows. #95976

$215,000
Historic Cole Camp

Commercial Building.  
The main show room

consists of a little under
1500sqft. The full

basement gives ample
storage for all inventory.

#94826 

Price Reduced

Price Reduced

Price ReducedPrice Reduced

NEW

THACKER INSPECTION SERVICES, LLC

www.thackerinspectionservices.com

660-974-9192
Home
Inspections

YOUR LOCAL
LAND & FARM
SPECIALIST!

Agent-Broker-Owner
I have sold a lot of acreage in your area
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